
Name Time Location Entry No Entry Title Category

Abdelgabar, Tatiana 10:30 AM Old Main 218 17002 How W.C Roentgen Made the X-ray Jr In Web

Aipperspach, Sienna 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 207 11009 Volleyball A Game For All Jr In Ex

Allen, Eli 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 235 36002 The Gold Rush: Shaping Modern California Sr Gr Doc

Allen-Pickett, Esther 9:40 AM Acklie 209B 19005 Not an Object: How Women’s Reproductive Rights Have Brought New Frontiers to the Workplace and Home for Women in the 1900s Jr In Paper

Amezcua, Daylyn 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 109 31007 An Old Enemy Becomes New: WWI's Deadliest Killer Sr In Ex

Ansu, Ethan 1:30 PM Smith Curtis 242 701 Frontiers in Sports: Jackie Robinson and the Desegregation of Baseball Yth In Web

Antholz, Emme 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32009 Brown vs. Board of Education Sr Gr Ex

Arens, Isabelle 8:20 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 401 The Night Witches: Bombing Their Way Into a Frontier Yth Gr Perf

Arens, Kaden 10:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14002 The Orphan Trains: Laying Down Tracks for New Frontiers Jr Gr Perf

Augustyn, Grace 11:30 AM Old Main 109 18010 Indian Boarding School: Cultural Destruction on the  American Frontier Jr Gr Web

Augustyn, Samantha 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 235 36003 The Dark Lady of DNA: A Scientific Frontier Sr Gr Doc

Baker, Levi 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 235 36004 Roe V. Wade: The Winding Path to Reproductive Awareness Sr Gr Doc

Banzhaf, Shane 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 322 16003 History of the Holocaust Jr Gr Doc

Barger, Kreighton 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12007 King Tutankhamun; The Pharaoh Boy Jr Gr Ex

Bartunek, John 10:30 AM Smith Curtis 320 15006 The Origination of Comedy Jr In Doc

Barwick, Cori 9:45 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35004 The Carnival that Pioneered the NICU Sr In Doc

Beethe, Rylie 9:45 AM Old Main 218 38004 Bessie Coleman: Defeating Adversity to Create Frontiers in History Sr Gr Web

Behrends, Coy 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12016 Dr. Morani Strives for Woman Rights as the First Female Plastic Surgeon Jr Gr Ex

Behrends, Marleigh 11:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14004 Apollo 11 Jr Gr Perf

Behrends, Quentin 11:00 AM Old Main 109 18008 Apollo 11: The First Lunar Landing Jr Gr Web

Benight, Mia 10:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14001 The Coffins Rescue Jr Gr Perf

Beran, Kate 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32012 Alan Turing and the First Artificial Intelligence Sr Gr Ex

Bernt, Corbin 9:00 AM 1st Floor 13001 Daniel Boone: The Real Man Behind the Legends Jr In Perf

Betson, Amelia 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12003 Horses Power on the Great Plains Jr Gr Ex

Betson, Miranda 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12013 Solomon Butcher: Capturing the New Frontier---One Glass Plate at a Time Jr Gr Ex

Bevins, Savannah 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12012 Mary Anning; The Greatest Paleontologist of All Time Jr Gr Ex

Blacketer, Ella (Finn) 9:50 AM Acklie 209B 19006 A New World Brought Into the Light: Christine Jorgensen Jr In Paper

Bohling, Caleb 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 322 16002 Frontiers in History: The Jet Engine Jr Gr Doc

Bohling, Johannah 9:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34001 The Matchstick Girls Sr Gr Perf

Borer, Hadley 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 207 11014 The Abolishment of Slavery Jr In Ex

Bracco, Tripp 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39012 The Space Race Sr In Paper

Brady, Ty 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39007 The Hubble Telescope Sr In Paper

Branch, Kya 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32005 Hip-Hop : How the Movement Defined Black America Sr Gr Ex

Brazell, Caelin 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 207 11008 Clara Barton: First President of the American Red Cross, Civil War Nurse, and Activist Jr In Ex

Browning, Emily 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32012 Alan Turing and the First Artificial Intelligence Sr Gr Ex

Bruce, Kinlee 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39009 John Douglas; a Pioneer On the Frontier of FBI Investigations Sr In Paper

Bruggeman, Mary 9:00 AM Smith Curtis 322 16001 The Life of Lucretia Mott Jr Gr Doc

Buban, Lauren 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 109 31002 Lewis and Clark: Explorers of the Western Frontier Sr In Ex

Buschkamp, Madelyn 11:45 AM Old Main 218 17006 The Treatment of the Mentally Ill Through Time Jr In Web

Buss, Isla 8:40 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 402 Dolphins at War! Yth Gr Perf

Butler, Mia 9:15 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35002 McDonald’s: An American Frontier Sr In Doc

Caniglia, Emily 11:10 AM Smith Curtis 235 36007 Trinity: Death, the Destroyer of Worlds Sr Gr Doc

Caniglia, Kayla 11:10 AM Smith Curtis 235 36007 Trinity: Death, the Destroyer of Worlds Sr Gr Doc

Capek, Alyssa 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 207 11015 My Czech Families in Nebraska: New Frontier Jr In Ex

Chambers, Lindsay 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12004 The Frontier of the Internet Jr Gr Ex

Chilewski, Nicole 9:00 AM Smith Curtis 235 36001 Evelyn Sharp: Taking It To The Sky Sr Gr Doc

Clark, Evan 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 235 36002 The Gold Rush: Shaping Modern California Sr Gr Doc

Coolon, Sarah 11:10 AM Smith Curtis 235 36007 Trinity: Death, the Destroyer of Worlds Sr Gr Doc

Cosby, Lincoln 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 235 36002 The Gold Rush: Shaping Modern California Sr Gr Doc

Crocker, Redford 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12007 King Tutankhamun; The Pharaoh Boy Jr Gr Ex

Dack, Logan 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12008 Start of WWI Jr Gr Ex

Daehling, KJ 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12015 The Bubonic Plague Jr Gr Ex

Davis, Calvin 11:00 AM Smith Curtis 320 15008 The Ultimate Expansion of the Greek Empire: A Documentary about Alexander the Great Jr In Doc

Dilley, Jackson 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12015 The Bubonic Plague Jr Gr Ex

Doke, Addilyn 10:00 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13004 Arbor Day: Greener Frontier in Nebraska's Environment Jr In Perf

Drake, Kaitlyn 10:40 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39010 The Making of a Nation: The Pioneering of the US Constitution Sr In Paper

Eberly, Milana 9:15 AM Smith Curtis 320 15002 Film 1900 to 1950 Jr In Doc

Edelman, Skyler 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12003 Horses Power on the Great Plains Jr Gr Ex

Edelman, Teague 10:30 AM Old Main 109 18006 From Cowboys to Cattlemen: Building  the Cattle Industry on the Great Plains Jr Gr Web

Edwards, Leighton 11:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14004 Apollo 11 Jr Gr Perf

Elizalde, Anna 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32006 The True Creator Of the First Film Sr Gr Ex

Epp, Kaylee 11:30 AM Acklie Hall 109 31010 Exploration of the Frontiers in Brain Research and Sports Medicine:  Dr. Bennet Omalu Sr In Ex

Erickson, Keira 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32014 The Spanish Flu: Frontier of New Vaccines and Safety Protocols Sr Gr Ex

Esquivel, Jacquelin 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32013 Midwestern Suffragettes: Winning the Vote Sr Gr Ex

Estrada, Hector 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32008 The Pony Express Sr Gr Ex

Euteneuer, Mary 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32002 Sputnik 1: the Metal Ball that Changed the World Sr Gr Ex

Farr, Evan 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32001 Linking The Nation Sr Gr Ex

Farr, Evan 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32001 Linking The Nation Sr Gr Ex

Favinger, Wyatt 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 322 16003 History of the Holocaust Jr Gr Doc

Fernau, Nathan 11:30 AM Acklie Hall 218 101 Jackie Robinson Breaking The Color Barrier Yth In Ex

Ferris, Caitlyn 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 207 11012 Chernobyl Nuclear Disaster Jr In Ex

Fisher, Nevaeh 9:00 AM Old Main 109 18001 The Stonewall Riots: Powerful Pride Jr Gr Web

Fitzgerald, Olivia 9:30 AM Old Main 218 38003 Striking a Change in History: Match Girls Strike of 1888 Sr Gr Web

Forlemu, Michelle 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 109 31001 The Hidden Contributions of African-American Women During the Space Race Sr In Ex

Formanack, Layla 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12010 Nuna Da Tu Sun Y: The Place Where They Cried Jr Gr Ex

Frahm, Justus 11:30 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35010 Harry Houdini Sr In Doc

Friesen, Aleia 9:00 AM Smith Curtis 235 36001 Evelyn Sharp: Taking It To The Sky Sr Gr Doc

Gabel, Adam 9:00 AM Smith Curtis 320 15001 Frontiers in Art, Science, and Conservation: The Legacy of John James Audubon Jr In Doc

Gabel, Morgan 10:15 AM Smith Curtis 320 15005 Frontiers in Baseball:  Women's Struggle For Their Place in the Lineup Jr In Doc

Gallagher, Emma 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32004 The Power of a Woman’s Rule Sr Gr Ex

Gappa, Jaymeson 10:15 AM Old Main 308 37005 World War II POW Camps: Enemy on the Home Frontier Sr In Web

Gerdes, Vivian 10:15 AM Old Main 218 17001 James Beckwourth : The  Bloody Arm of the Frontier Jr In Web

Geschwender, Kyle 9:40 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39005 Harlem Renaissance: A Frontier in Civil Rights Sr In Paper

Ginapp, Kenley 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12005 The Space Race Jr Gr Ex

Golembiewski, Vivian 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 207 11003 Stonewall Riots of 1969 Jr In Ex

Gomez-Alcala, Stephanie 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32006 The True Creator Of the First Film Sr Gr Ex

Gooden, Chloe 9:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34002 Nicodemus: The Frontier of New Beginnings Sr Gr Perf

Graff, Ava 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 207 11010 Amelia Earhart: A Pioneering Female Aviator Jr In Ex

Grant, Trinity 9:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34001 The Matchstick Girls Sr Gr Perf

Groth, Hannah 9:45 AM Old Main 218 38004 Bessie Coleman: Defeating Adversity to Create Frontiers in History Sr Gr Web

Guenther, Brooklyn 10:50 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13006 The Pony Express: Delivering a New Frontier to the American Frontier Jr In Perf

Hanson, Kyan 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39004 Forgotten Fighters: The 54th Massachusetts Sr In Paper

Hanzlick, Juliana 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 109 31009 The Silk Road Pax Mongolica: An Era that Connected Eurasia Sr In Ex

Hasenohr, Maxwell 12:00 PM Acklie Hall 218 103 The Zimmermann Telegram: A Frontier in U.S. Message Response Yth In Ex

Hawley, Tate 11:00 AM Old Main 109 18008 Apollo 11: The First Lunar Landing Jr Gr Web

Heil, Danica 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32003 Clara Barton: Crossing Frontiers  Saving Lives Sr Gr Ex

Heil, Jenna 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 322 16004 Jackie Robinson: Frontier of Baseball Integration Jr Gr Doc

Helms, Alayna 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12006 Two Men, A Boat, And A Mission Jr Gr Ex

Helms, Sara 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12006 Two Men, A Boat, And A Mission Jr Gr Ex

Hesse, Mirabelle 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32005 Hip-Hop : How the Movement Defined Black America Sr Gr Ex

Hickey, Eli 1:45 PM Smith Curtis 242 702 Frontiers in Space: The Mercury-Redstone Rocket Yth In Web

Hill, Marleigh 2:00 PM Smith Curtis 242 703 Obergefell v. Hodges: Frontier for Marriage Equality Yth In Web

Hindley, Hattie 10:20 AM Smith Curtis 322 16005 Crossing Into Space: Frontiers Crossed During the Space Race Jr Gr Doc

Hinrichs, Mason 11:45 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35011 Gezira Irrigation Scheme Sr In Doc

Hitchcock, Kristofer 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 207 11001 Life on the Oregon Trail: Pioneering the West Jr In Ex

Holmgren, Jenna 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12003 Horses Power on the Great Plains Jr Gr Ex

Holmgren, Leah 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12002 Crazy Horse and the Battle to Save the Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Holstein, Jordan 9:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34002 Nicodemus: The Frontier of New Beginnings Sr Gr Perf

Htay, Henry 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12009 Picturing the Frontier: William Henry Jackson’s Yellowstone Jr Gr Ex

Hy, Jason 10:45 AM Old Main 109 18007 The Smallpox Vaccine: A Frontier in Medicine Jr Gr Web

Jackson, Tyson 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 207 11005 Daniel Boone: Frontier for the Future of America Jr In Ex

Jaixen, Eli 9:45 AM Old Main 109 18004 Riding the Underground Railroad: From Slavery to the Freedom Frontier Jr Gr Web

Jaixen, Eva 9:30 AM Old Main 218 38003 Striking a Change in History: Match Girls Strike of 1888 Sr Gr Web

Jeanneret, Kendall 10:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14001 The Coffins Rescue Jr Gr Perf

Johndreau, Lillian 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 207 11016 The Essex Tragedy Jr In Ex

Johnson, Ella 9:30 AM Old Main 308 37003 Stalin's Legacy: Forging A New Truth Sr In Web

Johnson, Julia 9:30 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35003 The Philadelphian Frontier: Shaping Modern Day America Sr In Doc

Johnson, Kaiden 12:15 PM Acklie Hall 218 104 The Atomic Bomb Yth In Ex

Jones, Ezley 10:20 AM Smith Curtis 322 16005 Crossing Into Space: Frontiers Crossed During the Space Race Jr Gr Doc

Jones, Jacob 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 109 31006 Sputnik: Space is the New Frontier Sr In Ex

Jones, Xonya 10:20 AM Smith Curtis 322 16005 Crossing Into Space: Frontiers Crossed During the Space Race Jr Gr Doc

Kahl, Samuel 11:15 AM Old Main 109 18009 Frontiers in Organized Crime: How Prohibition Shaped the Mafia Jr Gr Web

Kaminski, Conrad 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12017 Louisiana Purchase: Expanding the American Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Kapustka, Tatum 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 235 36003 The Dark Lady of DNA: A Scientific Frontier Sr Gr Doc

Kaus, Thomas 9:00 AM Old Main 308 37001 The Battle of Vienna: The Frontier That Ended The Ottoman Empire Expansion into Europe Sr In Web

Keith, Garrett 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32008 The Pony Express Sr Gr Ex

Kerrigan, Cillian 11:15 AM Old Main 218 17004 Pikachu Virus: Friends to your End Jr In Web

Ketelsen, Micah 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32002 Sputnik 1: the Metal Ball that Changed the World Sr Gr Ex

Kincade, Memphis 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12008 Start of WWI Jr Gr Ex

Kipp, Elissa 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32008 The Pony Express Sr Gr Ex

Knapp, Kenton 10:20 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39008 Lewis and Clark: Expedition Sr In Paper

Knippelmeyer, Laney 9:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34001 The Matchstick Girls Sr Gr Perf
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Koerwitz, Lauren 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 109 31003 Julia Child, "Bon Appetit" :  A Kitchen Revolution Sr In Ex

Kohl, Esten 9:15 AM Old Main 109 18002 The Act that Caused Disaster: How the Homestead Act Helped Cause the Great Depression Jr Gr Web

Kreifels, Justus 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 207 11007 Shorthorn Cattle: Red, White, and Roan Jr In Ex

Krueger, Adylynn 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12004 The Frontier of the Internet Jr Gr Ex

Kurtzhals, Kaily 11:30 AM Old Main 109 18010 Indian Boarding School: Cultural Destruction on the  American Frontier Jr Gr Web

Lackey, Hunter 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 207 11002 The Beeps that Built America Jr In Ex

Lambert, Joe 10:30 AM Old Main 109 18006 From Cowboys to Cattlemen: Building  the Cattle Industry on the Great Plains Jr Gr Web

Lambrecht, Miranda 8:20 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 401 The Night Witches: Bombing Their Way Into a Frontier Yth Gr Perf

Larrabee, Reagan 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32010 Martin Couney: Pushing Frontiers and Saving Premature Infants Sr Gr Ex

Lehan, Landry 10:30 AM Smith Curtis 235 36005 The World Turned Upside Down: The Election of 1800 Sr Gr Doc

LeSage, Cooper 10:40 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14003 Microwavable Meals and the Changing Landscape of the Family Dinner Jr Gr Perf

Lewis, Cohen 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 322 16003 History of the Holocaust Jr Gr Doc

Liscomb, Amelia 11:10 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13007 The Oregon Trail; A Story of Survival Jr In Perf

List, Kaitlyn 10:30 AM Smith Curtis 235 36005 The World Turned Upside Down: The Election of 1800 Sr Gr Doc

Lone Elk, Allison 10:45 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35007 How Pathbreaking Native Doctor, Susan La Flesche Picotte Crossed Frontiers in Nebraska History Sr In Doc

Loos, Landri 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 235 36003 The Dark Lady of DNA: A Scientific Frontier Sr Gr Doc

Madison, Lillian 9:30 AM Smith Curtis 320 15003 C-sections: A New Frontier In Women’s Health Jr In Doc

Mahin, Tallen 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12015 The Bubonic Plague Jr Gr Ex

Main, Garrett 9:45 AM Smith Curtis 320 15004 Federal Highway Act of 1956: Changing the Face of America Jr In Doc

Maly, Miles 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32001 Linking The Nation Sr Gr Ex

Manoatl, Andrea 12:30 PM Acklie Hall 218 105 Ruby Bridges Yth In Ex

Mason, Olivia 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12012 Mary Anning; The Greatest Paleontologist of All Time Jr Gr Ex

McCown, Bella 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 235 36004 Roe V. Wade: The Winding Path to Reproductive Awareness Sr Gr Doc

Menear, Hunter 9:15 AM Old Main 109 18002 The Act that Caused Disaster: How the Homestead Act Helped Cause the Great Depression Jr Gr Web

Metschke, Noah 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12016 Dr. Morani Strives for Woman Rights as the First Female Plastic Surgeon Jr Gr Ex

Meyers, Isabella 9:10 AM Acklie 209B 19002 Yellowstone: The Frontier in Preserving Land Everywhere Jr In Paper

Miller, Layla 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12006 Two Men, A Boat, And A Mission Jr Gr Ex

Miller, Tessa 9:00 AM Old Main 109 18001 The Stonewall Riots: Powerful Pride Jr Gr Web

Monson, Cyrus 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 207 11013 The Kings Men: Saving Shakespeare Jr In Ex

Moran, Giselle 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32011 Dolores Huerta: Reformer of Workers Rights Sr Gr Ex

Moran, Julixa 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32013 Midwestern Suffragettes: Winning the Vote Sr Gr Ex

Morgan, Claira 9:10 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39002 The Goodnight-Loving Trail Sr In Paper

Morgan, Kenna 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32009 Brown vs. Board of Education Sr Gr Ex

Munnu, Keith 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 218 202 The Apollo Program: A Giant Leap for Mankind Yth Gr Ex

Murry, James 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12009 Picturing the Frontier: William Henry Jackson’s Yellowstone Jr Gr Ex

Neemeyer, Abigail 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12001 The Chicago Fire Jr Gr Ex

Nelson, Melina 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32004 The Power of a Woman’s Rule Sr Gr Ex

Nelson, Olivia 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 235 36004 Roe V. Wade: The Winding Path to Reproductive Awareness Sr Gr Doc

Nevin, Mateo 10:30 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13005 "Lions Run: The Formation of A Modern Africa" Jr In Perf

Nickel, Kalainey 9:45 AM Old Main 308 37004 The Hubble Space Telescope: Exploring the Final Frontier Sr In Web

Norman, Ada 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12002 Crazy Horse and the Battle to Save the Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Obermiller, Riley 9:00 AM Old Main 218 38001 Wernher Von Braun: The Path To Space Sr Gr Web

Obermiller, Tayler 9:45 AM Old Main 109 18004 Riding the Underground Railroad: From Slavery to the Freedom Frontier Jr Gr Web

Oeltjen, Cedric 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32007 Propelling Through the American Frontier: The Invention of the Steam Locomotive Sr Gr Ex

Oestmann, Kinsley 9:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34001 The Matchstick Girls Sr Gr Perf

Oggs, Miesha 9:00 AM Smith Curtis 322 16001 The Life of Lucretia Mott Jr Gr Doc

Ortner, Beau 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 218 202 The Apollo Program: A Giant Leap for Mankind Yth Gr Ex

Oseka, Korbyn 10:50 AM Smith Curtis 235 36006 Wounded Knee Massacre: Broken American Frontier Sr Gr Doc

Osten, Hadley 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12011 Oklahoma City Bombing Jr Gr Ex

Pano, Emilio 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32010 Martin Couney: Pushing Frontiers and Saving Premature Infants Sr Gr Ex

Parriott, Tyler 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 322 16002 Frontiers in History: The Jet Engine Jr Gr Doc

Perrin, Celine 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12001 The Chicago Fire Jr Gr Ex

Perry, Elizabeth 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 109 31005 Dwight Harken: Pioneer of Heart Surgery Sr In Ex

Peters, Emily 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 322 16004 Jackie Robinson: Frontier of Baseball Integration Jr Gr Doc

Phan, Olivia 10:40 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14003 Microwavable Meals and the Changing Landscape of the Family Dinner Jr Gr Perf

Puckett, TJ 9:30 AM Old Main 109 18003 The Pioneers of The First Nebraska National Championships Jr Gr Web

Rademacher, Morgan 10:00 AM Smith Curtis 322 16004 Jackie Robinson: Frontier of Baseball Integration Jr Gr Doc

Reagan, Silas 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 218 201 Nuclear Weapons: A Frontier in Warfare Yth Gr Ex

Ream, Creighton 8:40 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 402 Dolphins at War! Yth Gr Perf

Reyes, Erika 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32011 Dolores Huerta: Reformer of Workers Rights Sr Gr Ex

Reynolds, Alex 10:15 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35006 The Frontier of Charles Lindbergh Sr In Doc

Reynolds, Alizah 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12014 Classical Composers Widening the Music Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Riva, Lorelei 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 207 11004 Oh Yeah! America’s Game Changing Drink Jr In Ex

Roberts, Joseph 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12018 The Wright Brothers Jr Gr Ex

Robinson, Asher 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 235 36002 The Gold Rush: Shaping Modern California Sr Gr Doc

Rodriguez, Ryleigh 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12008 Start of WWI Jr Gr Ex

Roth, Laila 2:15 PM Smith Curtis 242 901 Lovelace’s Legacy Yth In Paper

Rousselle, Lauren 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12007 King Tutankhamun; The Pharaoh Boy Jr Gr Ex

Runyan, Chantelle 9:15 AM Old Main 308 37002 Jelly Roll Morton: Self-Proclaimed Inventor of Jazz Sr In Web

Rust, Nolan 9:40 AM Smith Curtis 322 16003 History of the Holocaust Jr Gr Doc

Rutt, Harper 9:00 AM Acklie 209B 19001 The Brains Behind the Beauty: Hedy Lamarr and Her Frequency Hopping System Jr In Paper

Sandoval, Alexander 10:40 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14003 Microwavable Meals and the Changing Landscape of the Family Dinner Jr Gr Perf

Schaaf, Faith 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 109 31008 Dorothea Dix: A Pioneer for the Treatment of the Mentally Ill Sr In Ex

Schizas, Dominic 11:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12018 The Wright Brothers Jr Gr Ex

Schlegel, Bo 9:30 AM Old Main 109 18003 The Pioneers of The First Nebraska National Championships Jr Gr Web

Schneider, Jay 9:20 AM Smith Curtis 235 36002 The Gold Rush: Shaping Modern California Sr Gr Doc

Schram, Jacob 9:20 AM Acklie 209B 19003 Dream Team: The 1992 Olympic Mens Basketball Team Jr In Paper

Schriner, Gavin 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12017 Louisiana Purchase: Expanding the American Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Scott, Ella 11:45 AM Acklie Hall 218 102 Claudette Before Rosa: A Frontier for Civil Rights Yth In Ex

Sears, Payton 10:45 AM Smith Curtis 320 15007 Ruby Bridges:  Pioneering the Desegregation of William Frantz Elementary School Jr In Doc

Sherman, Christian 9:00 AM Old Main 218 38001 Wernher Von Braun: The Path To Space Sr Gr Web

Shipley, Dax 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32007 Propelling Through the American Frontier: The Invention of the Steam Locomotive Sr Gr Ex

Simon, Will 10:45 AM Old Main 218 17003 Farm Machinery Jr In Web

Smith, Leightn 11:00 AM Acklie Hall 218 201 Nuclear Weapons: A Frontier in Warfare Yth Gr Ex

Smith, Maddie 11:15 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35009 From Distressed Damsels to Destiny Deciders: How the Women of the 20th Century Film Scene Helped the Fight for Equal Rights and Representation Sr In Doc

Solis, Elijah 10:50 AM Smith Curtis 235 36006 Wounded Knee Massacre: Broken American Frontier Sr Gr Doc

Songster, McKenna 11:30 AM Old Main 218 17005 Every Story has Two Sides Jr In Web

Sorenson, Matthew 11:15 AM Old Main 109 18009 Frontiers in Organized Crime: How Prohibition Shaped the Mafia Jr Gr Web

Sparwasser, Grace 10:50 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39011 Forging Frontiers in Aviation: Changing America through the Invention of the Airplane Sr In Paper

Spearman, Ian 9:30 AM Old Main 109 18003 The Pioneers of The First Nebraska National Championships Jr Gr Web

Stanczyk, Paige 10:45 AM Old Main 308 37007 All American Girls Professional Baseball League: Sliding into the Male Dominated Frontier Sr In Web

Starr, Michael 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32008 The Pony Express Sr Gr Ex

Stehle, Nathaniel 10:45 AM Old Main 109 18007 The Smallpox Vaccine: A Frontier in Medicine Jr Gr Web

Stieb, Jessica 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32003 Clara Barton: Crossing Frontiers  Saving Lives Sr Gr Ex

Strand, Emma 9:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34002 Nicodemus: The Frontier of New Beginnings Sr Gr Perf

Stuthman, Hailee 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 211 12011 Oklahoma City Bombing Jr Gr Ex

Styskal, Reid 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 111 32001 Linking The Nation Sr Gr Ex

Swanson, Andrew 9:00 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35001 How the Burlington Route Changed Lincoln Sr In Doc

Thompson, Abigail 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12014 Classical Composers Widening the Music Frontier Jr Gr Ex

Thornock, Jonah 10:30 AM Old Main 308 37006 Industrial Frontier in America Sr In Web

Tidyman, Ryleigh 9:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34002 Nicodemus: The Frontier of New Beginnings Sr Gr Perf

Tollman, Alexa 11:00 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35008 The REA: An Innovative Frontier That Conquered the Darkness Sr In Doc

Tollman, Garett 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 211 12013 Solomon Butcher: Capturing the New Frontier---One Glass Plate at a Time Jr Gr Ex

Torres-Salvador, Sofia 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39001 Crossing Frontiers, Both Literal and Invisible with the Bracero Program Sr In Paper

Townsend, Trent 10:00 AM Smith Curtis Callen 103 35005 Mission Up the Missouri Sr In Doc

Trainin, Itai 9:15 AM Old Main 218 38002 The Radium Girls: The Women Who Changed the Working World Sr Gr Web

Truong, Bianca 10:45 AM Acklie Hall 111 32014 The Spanish Flu: Frontier of New Vaccines and Safety Protocols Sr Gr Ex

Tuma, Mallory 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32003 Clara Barton: Crossing Frontiers  Saving Lives Sr Gr Ex

Vega, Alexandra 9:45 AM Acklie Hall 109 31004 Margaret Sanger; The Mother of Birth Control Sr In Ex

Vicente-Reyes, Sandra 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 211 12012 Mary Anning; The Greatest Paleontologist of All Time Jr Gr Ex

Virgillito, Mariella 9:20 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39003 Social Effects of the Progressive Era Sr In Paper

Visocky, Layton 10:00 AM Old Main 109 18005 “Maybe Someday We’ll All Wear 42” Jr Gr Web

Volker, Addison 11:00 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14004 Apollo 11 Jr Gr Perf

von Scheliha, Emma 10:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32005 Hip-Hop : How the Movement Defined Black America Sr Gr Ex

Wallin, Laila 9:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12010 Nuna Da Tu Sun Y: The Place Where They Cried Jr Gr Ex

Wardyn, Natalie 9:00 AM Old Main 218 38001 Wernher Von Braun: The Path To Space Sr Gr Web

Wasenius, Annaka 9:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 34002 Nicodemus: The Frontier of New Beginnings Sr Gr Perf

Werner, Josephine 9:20 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13002 The Industrialization of Spinning Jr In Perf

West, Amelia 9:30 AM Acklie 209B 19004 Amelia Earhart, the Pioneer of Aviation Jr In Paper

Wettlaufer, Sidney 9:15 AM Acklie Hall 111 32009 Brown vs. Board of Education Sr Gr Ex

Whelan, Breanna 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 111 32010 Martin Couney: Pushing Frontiers and Saving Premature Infants Sr Gr Ex

Whitaker, Maxwell 10:30 AM Acklie Hall 207 11006 USS Nautilus: " Underway on Nuclear Power" Jr In Ex

Wilsman, Avery 10:00 AM Acklie Hall 211 12005 The Space Race Jr Gr Ex

Wilson, Audrey 9:30 AM Acklie Hall 207 11011 One Giant Leap Jr In Ex

Wilson, Jesse 9:40 AM Cochrane Woods Library 1st Floor 13003 William the Conqueror and his Calvary Jr In Perf

Witte, Hudson 9:50 AM Acklie Hall 209A 39006 Questioning, Censorship, and Renaissance: The Nuclear Frontier Through American Comics Sr In Paper

Woods, Danielle 9:15 AM Old Main 218 38002 The Radium Girls: The Women Who Changed the Working World Sr Gr Web

Woodward, Micah 10:00 AM Old Main 109 18005 “Maybe Someday We’ll All Wear 42” Jr Gr Web

Wortmann, Cecilia 10:20 AM Rogers Fine Arts Bldg - Emerson Hall (Lower Level) 14002 The Orphan Trains: Laying Down Tracks for New Frontiers Jr Gr Perf


